
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 T. Canard  815.1701

1 R. Dungey  215.1862

18 D. Millsaps  315.3613

29 A. Short  215.5144

24 B. Metcalfe  215.5315

14 K. Windham  315.7226

12 T. Hahn  415.9107

50 M. Boni  315.9988

38 C. Blose  416.1039

43 W. Peick  316.29710

321 F. Izoird  516.34311

78 S. Borkenhagen  516.35112

942 T. Simmonds  516.42913

76 K. Partridge  316.64414

62 R. Kiniry  716.64615

918 M. Akaydin  316.71516

247 T. Parks  616.73917

945 M. Stryker  517.65518

750 J. Hicks  518.09019

147 C. Miller  118.63320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  824.1041

29 A. Short  224.2842

24 B. Metcalfe  424.3793

14 K. Windham  324.4854

41 T. Canard  424.4865

12 T. Hahn  224.8876

18 D. Millsaps  425.1777

38 C. Blose  225.2168

50 M. Boni  225.2859

321 F. Izoird  325.46310

43 W. Peick  625.50611

78 S. Borkenhagen  525.99512

942 T. Simmonds  726.16413

62 R. Kiniry  826.21914

76 K. Partridge  326.31415

247 T. Parks  426.76716

918 M. Akaydin  626.82717

945 M. Stryker  227.40518

147 C. Miller  327.56619

750 J. Hicks  327.80920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Dungey  68.7201

41 T. Canard  48.7422

29 A. Short  58.8423

12 T. Hahn  18.9064

50 M. Boni  19.0335

18 D. Millsaps  19.0706

14 K. Windham  19.0797

38 C. Blose  39.1068

24 B. Metcalfe  79.1569

78 S. Borkenhagen  19.22710

321 F. Izoird  69.30511

43 W. Peick  19.36012

62 R. Kiniry  39.38613

942 T. Simmonds  19.46914

76 K. Partridge  69.47715

918 M. Akaydin  49.50016

247 T. Parks  39.61217

750 J. Hicks  19.76218

147 C. Miller  19.79719

945 M. Stryker  19.85820
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